
TECSCU Executive Board, 2018-2019 
 

President Edmonson, Stacey Sam Houston State 
University, TX 

edu_sle01@shsu.edu 

President-Elect Wycoff-Horn, Marcie  University of Wisconsin, La 
Crosse, WI 

mwycoff-horn@uwlax.edu 

Past President Hinde, Liz Metropolitan State 
University of Denver, CO 

ehinde@msudenver.edu 

Secretary/Treasurer Daniel, Larry The Citadel, SC ldaniel@citadel.edu 
Region I:  Connecticut, Delaware, Maine, 

Maryland, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, New 
Jersey, New York, Rhode Island, and Vermont  

Laurie Mullen – term ends 2020 Towson State University lmullen@towson.edu 

Region II:  Alabama, District of Columbia, Florida, 
Georgia, Mississippi, North Carolina, South 
Carolina, Puerto Rico, Tennessee, Virginia, and 
the Virgin Islands  

Bristor, Valerie – 3 yr term, Feb. 2017-Feb 2020 Florida Atlantic University bristor@fau.edu 
 

Region III:  Indiana, Kentucky, Ohio, Pennsylvania, 
and West Virginia  

George Drake Millersville University George.Drake@millersville.edu  
 

Region IV:  Illinois, Iowa, Michigan, Minnesota, and 
Wisconsin  

Jean-Marie, Gaëtane 
 

University	of	Northern	Iowa 
 

gaetane.jean-marie@uni.edu  
 

Region V:  Arkansas, Kansas, Louisiana, Missouri, 
Oklahoma, and Texas  

Wall, Tim – term 2018-2021 Northwest Missouri State 
University 

timwall@nwmissouri.edu 

Region VI:  Idaho, Montana, Nebraska, North 
Dakota, South Dakota, and Wyoming  

Sharman Adams Black Hills State University Sharman.adams.bhsu.edu 

Region VII:  Arizona, Colorado, Nevada, New 
Mexico, and Utah  

Sheehan, Eugene – 3 yr term, Feb. 2017-Feb 2020 University of Northern 
Colorado, CO 

eugene.sheehan@unco.edu 

Region VIII:  Alaska, California, Guam, Hawaii, 
Oregon, and Washington  

Davis, John – term 2018-2021 California State 
University, Dominguez 
Hills, CA 

jdavis@csudh.edu 
 

AACTE Board of Directors rep #1 Mullen, Laurie Towson State University lmullen@towson.edu 
AACTE Board of Directors rep #2 Rakestaw, Jennie Winthrop University rakestrawj@winthrop.edu 
AACTE Committee on Government 

Relations & Advocacy rep 
Daniel, Larry - Elected 2016 effective through Feb. 
2019. 

The Citadel, SC ldaniel@citadel.edu 

 
 

Mission Statement 
To advance and enhance high quality educator preparation within comprehensive public colleges and universities 

 
TECSCU, a dean-alike group affiliated with AACTE, is a distinct national voice on matters of importance to educator preparation programs at comprehensive public colleges and 

universities. 


